O o0 NO UL b WN B

W WWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRR P P g
N PO WOWOWNOUDRNWNROWVOONOOUVUDWNLPRO

damunums

LWWarmnasgaHosa
fonybes
WandytanHos
Konepos
fonakos
3akunposa
JlaTbinosa
MaxmyToBa
Pasunosa
YebeHes
byxapwuH
MBaHoB
OXOTHMKOB
TpowwnHa
Kamanosa
Ky3HeuoBa
NayvyrnHa
NapwuH
CrenaHos H
Yb6aceBa
ApstoToB
JdembaHoB
KeknH
Kunpos
Haymos
YpackuH
dponos
MoKwaHos
CaduHa
Mwup3saes
TabayHuMKoB
YCTIOXUH

Mon

TLTLLLLLLKLLLKLELLTxEx<< x2S x:

YyacTtH
WK C
OB3

(na/ne

T)

HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HEeT
HEeT
HEeT
HEeT
HEeT
HEeT
HEeT
HEeT
HEeT
HEeT
HEeT
HEeT
HeT
HeT
HeT
HeT

O O O OV 0000000 OWOOWOWNNNNNNYNYNYNOTOO PP PWWWW
O O O OV 000000 WOWOOWOWNNNNNYNYNYNOTOO PP PWWWW

[
[EEY
RN
-

Bann

34
33
34
33
24
28
23
21
22
27
36
28
25
92
94
76
74
88
90
74
98
62
62
92
64
88
67
110
92
116
112
114

Makcuma
JNIbHbIN
b6ann

Cratyc

40 nobeantenb
40 npusép

40 nobeantenb
40 npusép

40 Y4yacTHUK
40 npusép

40 Y4acCTHUK
40 Y4yacTHUK
40 Y4yacTHUK
40 npusép

50 nobeautens
50 npusép

50 npusép

150 npusep

150 nobeautens
150 YyacTHuMK
150 yyacTHUK
150 npusép

150 npusép

150 Y4yacTHuMK
150 nobeautens
150 YyacTHuMK
150 Y4yacTHuMK
150 npusép

150 Y4yacTHuMK
150 npusép

150 YyacTHuMK
150 npusép

150 YyacTHUK
150 nobeautenb
150 npusép

150 nobeautenb



