

№	Фамилия	Участн			Класс участни я	Балл	Максима льный балл	Статус
		ик с	ОВЗ	Класс обучения				
1	Шагиязданова	Ж	нет	3	3	34	40	победитель
2	Голубев	М	нет	3	3	33	40	призёр
3	Шайфутдинов	М	нет	3	3	34	40	победитель
4	Коледов	М	нет	3	3	33	40	призёр
5	Голяков	М	нет	4	4	24	40	Участник
6	Закирова	Ж	нет	4	4	28	40	призёр
7	Латыпова	М	нет	4	4	23	40	Участник
8	Махмутова	М	нет	4	4	21	40	Участник
9	Равилова	М	нет	4	4	22	40	Участник
10	Чебенев	М	нет	4	4	27	40	призёр
11	Бухарин	М	нет	6	6	36	50	победитель
12	Иванов	М	нет	6	6	28	50	призёр
13	Охотников	М	нет	6	6	25	50	призёр
14	Трошина	Ж	нет	7	7	92	150	призер
15	Камалова	М	нет	7	7	94	150	победитель
16	Кузнецова	М	нет	7	7	76	150	Участник
17	Лачугина	Ж	нет	7	7	74	150	участник
18	Ларин	М	нет	7	7	88	150	призёр
19	Степанов Н	М	нет	7	7	90	150	призёр
20	Убасева	М	нет	7	7	74	150	Участник
21	Арзютов	М	нет	8	8	98	150	победитель
22	Демьянов	М	нет	8	8	62	150	Участник
23	Жекин	М	нет	8	8	62	150	Участник
24	Кипров	М	нет	8	8	92	150	призёр
25	Наумов	М	нет	8	8	64	150	Участник
26	Ураскин	М	нет	8	8	88	150	призёр
27	Фролов	М	нет	8	8	67	150	Участник
28	Мокшанов	М	нет	9	9	110	150	призёр
29	Сафина	М	нет	9	9	92	150	Участник
30	Мирзаев	М	нет	9	9	116	150	победитель
31	Табачников	М	нет	9	9	112	150	призёр
32	Устюжин	М	нет	11	11	114	150	победитель